
  

 

   
 

Virtual Class Schedule- BBA Sem. II 

    Month - Nov. 2023   

S.No. Date Day Timing Subject Faculty 

1 1st November 2023 Wednesday 10.00am to 11.00am  Organizational Behaviour Dr. Bhavika Nathani 

2 2nd November 2023 Thursday 7.30pm to 8.30pm  Business Statistics Dr. Sarang dani 

3 3rd November 2023 Friday       

4 4th November 2023 Saturday 5.00pm to 6.00pm  Micro Economics Ms. Shraddha Luniya  

5 5th November 2023 Sunday 

6 6th November 2023 Monday 7.00pm to 8.00pm Spreadsheet Modelling  Ms. Kavita Divekar  

7 7th November 2023 Tuesday       

8 8th November 2023 Wednesday 10.00am - 11.00am Business Communication Ms. Rohini Nikam  

9 9th November 2023 Thursday       

10 10th November 2023 Friday 7.00pm to 8.00pm Legal Aspects of Management  Ms. Niji Sajan  
 


